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6782 - plan holders list , Friday 12/28/12
 PHONE EXT.FAX EMAIL

6782 yahara materials michael udelhofen Po277 waunakee wi 53597- 608-849-4162 - 608-849-5062 mike@yahara.com Both 12/10/2012
6782 Dane County Contracting LLC. Tom Richards 7346 Darlin Court #6 Dane WI 53529- 608-849-3040 - 608-849-3041 danecountycontracting@tds.net Email 12/10/2012

6782 JW Schultz Constructon Jason Schultz N2941 Banker Rd.
Fort 
Atkinson WI 53538 920-568-8699 - 920-568-8819 administrator@jwschultz.net Email 12/10/2012

6782 Payne & Dolan Inc. Doug Guthrie 6295 Lacy Road Fitchburg WI 53593- 608-845-8900 - 608-845-8884 llanger@payneanddolan.com Both 12/10/2012

6782 R G Huston Company Eric Christensen 2561 Coffeytown Road
Cottage 
Grove WI 53527- 608-255-9223 - 608-839-5936 echristensen@rghuston.com Both 12/10/2012

6782 Parisi Construction Co. Inc. Jeremy Hillebrand 508 South Nine Mound Road Verona WI 53539-3 608-848-5991 - 608-848-5992 jeremy@parisiconstruction.com Email 12/10/2012

6782 S & L Underground and Trucking Inc. Dana Fjelstad PO Box 100 Merrimac wi 53561- 608-493-4149 - 608-493-4150 slunderground.dana@merr.com Email 12/11/2012
6782 First Supply Lawrence Pearson 6800 GISHOLT DRIVE Madison WI 53713- 608-223-6618 - 608-441-6406 lpearson@1supply.com Both 12/11/2012
6782 Joe Daniels Construction Co. Inc. Joseph Biddick 919 Applegate Rd. Madison WI 53713 608-271-4800 - 608-271-4570 jbiddick@danielsco.com Both 12/11/2012
6782 Veit Company Mike Mahn 2445 S. 179th Street Suite E New Berlin Wi 53146- 414-372-9803 - 414-372-9804 mmahn@veitusa.com Both 12/11/2012
6782 raymond p cattell jim sponem 2401 vondron rd madison wi 53718- 608-222-3180 12 609-222-2753 jsponem@rpcattell.com Both 12/11/2012

6782 Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. Janice Ryan 8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202 Middleton WI 53562- 608-836-1071 221 608-836-7485 janice@speedwaysg.com Email 12/11/2012
6782 Dane County Contracting LLC Tom Richards 7346 Darlin Ct. #6 Dane WI 53529- 608-849-3040 - 608-849-3041 danecountycontracting@tds.net Both 12/12/2012

6782 Iverson Construction LLC Chuck Hallett 3190 CTH N
Cottage 
Grove Wi 53527 608-839-1579 - 608-839-8608 chuckh@iversonandsons.com Both 12/12/2012

6782 Kindness architecture + planning Robin Luther 517 East Menomonee Street Milwaukee WI 53202 414-763-3673 - 414-763-3673 rluther@kindnessa-p.com Email 12/12/2012

6782 Universal Restoration Services Carly Kemmeter
N56 W13555 Silver Spring 
Drive

Menomone
e Falls WI 53051- 262-437-7416 - 262-703-4436 ckemmeter@4universal.com Email 12/12/2012

6782 H & K Contracting Inc. Mike Ratto 7045 Kippley Road Sauk City WI 53583- 608-643-4237 - 608-643-0423 mike@hkcontracting.com Both 12/12/2012
6782 Rawson Contractors Andy Servi P.O. Box 566 Sussex WI 53089- 262-695-2900 113 262-695-2380 andy@rawsoncontractors.com Both 12/14/2012
6782 ANS Services LLC Lorie Margerum 8600 West Bradley Road Milwaukee WI 53224- 856-469-4450 - 856-241-9108 lmargerum@ans-service.com Email 12/14/2012
6782 Veit & Company Inc. Mike Mahn 2445 S 179th Street Suite E New Berlin WI 53146 414-372-9803 - 414-372-9804 mmahn@veitusa.com Both 12/17/2012
6782 EJM Pipe Services Inc. Melissa Bailey 7807 Lake Drive Lino Lakes MN 55014- 651-786-8041 - 651-786-9289 melissa@ejmpipe.com Email 12/17/2012
6782 Homburg Contractors' Inc. Mike Hackel 5590 Monona Drive Monona WI 53716- 608-222-6597 - 608-244-9113 mhackel@homburginc.com Both 12/18/2012
6782 Homburg Contractors Inc. Mike Hackel 5590 Monona Drive Monona WI 53716- 608-244-3554 - 608-244-9113 mhackel@homburginc.com Email 12/18/2012
6782 Homburg Contractors' Inc. Mike Hackel 5590 Monona Drive Monona WI 53716- 608-222-6597 - 608-244-9113 mhackel@homburginc.com Both 12/19/2012
6782 Koenig Concrete Corp. Karen Koenig 1401 S. Industrial Ave. Jefferson WI 53549- 920-674-4130 - 920-674-4145 karen@koenigconcrete.net Both 12/19/2012
6782 Koenig Concrete Corp. Karen Koenig 1401 S. Industrial Ave. Jefferson WI 53549- 920-674-4130 - 920-674-4145 karen@koenigconcrete.net Both 12/21/2012
6782 Capitol Underground Inc. Jim Lee 782 Lois Dr. Sun Prairie WI 53590- 608-318-1595 - 608-318-1589 estimating@capitolunderground.net Both 12/26/2012
6782 Wipperfurth Excavating Inc. Shaun Endres 815 S. Division St. Waunakee WI 53597- 608-849-5875 - 608-849-5871 skip500@hotmail.com Both 12/27/2012
6782 Wipperfurth Excavating Inc. Shaun Endres 815 S. Division St. Waunakee WI 53597- 608-849-5875 - 608-849-5871 skip500@hotmail.com Both 12/27/2012
6782 Wolf Paving Brad Scharfenorth 5423 Reiner Rd Sun Prairie WI 53590- 608-249-7931 - 608-837-2623 brads@wolfpaving.com Email 12/27/2012

6782 Living Landscapes LLC Janel Niesen PO BOX 175
Cross 
Plains WI 53528- 608-438-6355 - 608-831-4817 living.landscapes@yahoo.com Email 12/27/2012

6782 Western Culvert & Supply Scott Leubner W324 Delafield Road
Oconomow
oc WI 53066- 262-569-8666 - 262-569-8667 scott@westernculvert.com Email 12/27/2012


